

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.314 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
4	20.03.2023	<u>DEV,J</u> Post on 27.03.2023. _____ DEV,J Mnr	

--	--	--	--