

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.314 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	27.03.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are in attendance. At request of learned counsel for respondents, list the matter on 12.04.2023 for hearing. <u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> KLNS	

--	--	--	--
