

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No. 314 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.11.2023	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> None appears. Post on 09.11.2023 for hearing, finally. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> KK	